narrow striplite
SNF Ordering Information for T5
SAMPLE NUMBER: SNF-228T5-UNV-EBT1-UT5
AC C E S S O R I E S  (Order Separately)
AYC-Chain/Set=36" Chain Hanger (Use 1 Set Per Fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
EYE CHAIN SET/3FT=Eye Bolt Chain (Use 1 Set Per Fixture)
SNF-ASY-3=3" Asymmetric Reflector (Specify Length)
SNF-SYM-3=6" Symmetric Reflector (Specify Length)
SNF-REV-3=Reverse Asymmetric Reflector
WG/SNFT5-4FT=Wire Guard
A1B/Spacer-U=Spacer 1-1/2" to 2-1/2" from ceiling (Use 2 Per Fixture)
TOGGLE=Single Toggle NO. 2 (Specify Length)
Y-TOGGLE=Y Toggle NO. 2 (Specify Length)
Tandem
Blank=2' or
4' Length
8T=8' Length
Series
SNF=Commercial
Narrow Striplite
Number of Lamps
1=1 Lamp
2=2 Lamp
(Not Included)
Voltage (1)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277Wattage
14T5=14W T5 (24")
24T5=24W T5HO (24")
28T5=28W T5 (48")
54T5=54W T5HO (48")
Options
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse
EL5=Emergency Installed (3) , (4)
EL5HO=Emergency Installed
for T5HO
Options(2)
RIF1=Radio Interference Suppressor
6-3/18 SJT-C&P-515P=Cord & Plug
(120V)(15 AMP)(5)
6-3/18 SJT-C&P L715P= Cord & Plug
(277V)(15 AMP)(5)
PI/CPI=Plug-In Option(5)
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
6B=6 Bulk Packing (96")
   NOTES: (1)Products also available in non-US voltages and frequencies for international markets. Voltage must be
specified when ordered with plugs or emergency ballast. (2)For SilverLining reflector add SS in Catalog Number,
Example: SNF-ASY-SS-4T5. (3)Not available for 2' version. (4)Maximum width clearance for ballast in channel is 2-
7/32". (5)Socket brackets left uninstalled. (6) 1-Lamp ballast in the High Ballast factor not available. 2-Lamp ballast
will not operate 1-Lamp. (7) Step Dimming ballast available for 28W T5 and 14WT5 lamps only.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for avail-
ability and ordering information.
Ballast Type(1), (4)
EBT                               = T5 or T5HO Linear
Electronic Program
Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic
Distortion < 10%
Ballast Factor/Type
(For 28W T5 and 14WT5 Lamps Only)
N=Normal Light Output .95 BF (1)
H=High Light Output 1.15 BF (1), (6)
NDIM=Normal .95-1.0 BF Step Dimming(7)
HDIM=High 1.15 BF Step Dimming(6), (7)
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
6